For IVF applications, Esco CelCulture® CO2 incubators are
certifi ed embryo-safe.
Rigorously tested with the Mouse Embryo Assay (MEA), the CelCulture® remarkably has 100% embryo survival.
The Mouse Embryo Assay (MEA) is the de facto standard test done to demonstrate that a procedure or an article
of equipment is safe to use for manipulating human embryos (e.g., in vitro fertilization or IVF).
Faster Temperature and CO2/O2 Recovery Time
CelCulture® CO2 Incubators for IVF are equipped with a sophisticated fi rmware and robust hardware components
to facilitate faster recovery time for temperature, CO2, and O2. Faster recovery times render less stress to culture

505 x 535 x 633 mm
(19.9” x 21.1” x 24.9”)
595 x 640 x 633 mm
(23.4” x 25.2” x 24.9”)
Shipping Weight 70 kg (154.3 lbs) 120 kg (264.6 lbs) 155 kg (341.7 lbs)
Interior Volume 50 L (1.8 ft3) 170 L (6 ft3) 240 L (8.5 ft3)
Contamination Control
Contamination Control Methods
                             1) Main body is electrogalvanized steel with ISOCIDETM antimicrobial coating;
                             2) 90oC Moist Heat Decontamination Cycle (HPA Validated);
                             3) 0.2 micron inlet filter for gas inputs;
                             4) ULPA filter*
CelCulture® General Specifications
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
CCL-050B-8-IVF 2170257 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-IVF 2170272 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240B-8-IVF 2170278 CelCulture® Incubator 240L IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-050B-9-IVF 2170258 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-IVF 2170273 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240B-9-IVF 2170279 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors With Latches),
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
CCL-050T-8-IVF 2170260 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-IVF 2170275 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240T-8-IVF 2170281 Celculture® Incubator, 240L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-050T-9-IVF 2170261 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-IVF 2170276 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240T-9-IVF 2170282 Celculture® Incubator, 240L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors With Latches),
Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
CelCulture® Ordering Information
Options and Accessories
6

Miri® Multi-room Benchtop Incubator TL Incubator
7
Accessories Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES ITEM
CODE DESCRIPTION
COA-1001 5170470 Humidity Display, Factory-installed
COA-1001-F 5170471 Humidity Display, Field-installed Kit
COA-1002 5170472
CO2 Backup (Tank Switcher),
Factory-installed
COA-1002-F 5170473 CO2 Backup (Tank Switcher), Field-installed
COA-1004 5170474 Reversed Door Swing, Factory-installed
COA-1005 5170475 Analog Outputs, Factory-installed
COA-1005-F 5170476 Analog Outputs, Field-installed
COA-1007 5170490 N2 Back-up (Tank Switcher), Factory-installed
COA-1007-F 5170491 N2 Back-up (Tank Switcher), Field-installed
COA-2018-F 5170419 Roller Base (50 L)
COA-2001-F 5170478 Roller Base (170 L)
COA-2019-F 5170420 Roller Base (240 L)
COA-2020-F 5170421
Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0”) with Adjustable
Feet (50 L)
COA-2002-F 5170479
Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0") with Adjustable
Feet (170 L)
COA-2021-F 5170422
Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0”) with Adjustable
Feet (240 L)
COA-2022-F 5170423
Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6")  with Casters
(50 L)
COA-2003-F 5170480
Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6") with Casters
(170 L)
COA-2023-F 5170424
Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6”) with Casters
(240 L)
COA-2005-F 5170481
2-Stage Gas Regulator for CO2  / N2
Choose one of the connectors below:
1080588 - CGA 320 Connector
(US standard)
1080589 - BP-BS34-#8-NT4 Connector
(British standard)
1080590 - G5/8-RH Connector
(China standard)
ACCESSORIES ITEM
CODE DESCRIPTION
COA-2024-F 5170425 Extra Shelf (50 L, stainless steel)
COA-2007-F 5170327 Extra Shelf (170 L, stainless steel)
COA-2025-F 5170426 Extra Shelf (240 L, stainless steel)
COA-2008-F 5170483
Stacking Kit
(one set included with every unit purchased)
COA-2010-F 5170329
Electronic CO2 Analyzer,
For CO2 / Temp Measurement (with
Temperature Probe)
COA-2016-F 5170397
Electronic CO2 + O2 Analyzer, For CO2 / O2 /
Temperature Measurement
COA-2017-F 5170398
Electronic CO2 + O2 + RH Analyzer, For
CO2 / O2 /
RH / Temperature Measurement
COA-2011-F 2170020 IQ / OQ Documentation
COA-2012-F 2170021
6" Chart Recorder, Temp, 115/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz
COA-2013-F 2170022
8" Chart Recorder, Temp / Temp,
115/230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
COA-2014-F 2170023